1 8904319400013 30049011 Sesa Oil - 200 Ml EA 24 330.00 213.62 40.18 6.00 6.00 - - - 194.25 4,661.97

140001013 12.00 249.75 249.75 - - -

2 8904319400006 30049011 Sesa Oil 90Ml EA 48 170.00 110.04 8.93 6.00 6.00 - - - 113.25 5,435.92

140002964 1.00 291.21 291.21 - - -

Total 72.000 10,097.89

Amount in Words : Ten Thousand Ninety Seven Rupees Eighty Nine Paise Only

Terms and Condition :
- The above rate including delivery at our godown .